MTFF 2012/13 - 2015/16

Fees & Charges - Education Service

Appendix E

All prices including VAT

Type of Fee / Charge Type Current Current Concession Vat Proposed | % Increase| Proposed | % Increase| Proposed |% Increase| Date of Effective
Charges Charges Charges Status [New Charges New Charges New last change Date
Residents Non- £ Residents Non Concession to charge
£ Residents £ Residents Charges
£ £ £

Children's Centres
Full day care provision
Nestles Avenue Children’s Centre R 205.00 205.00 EXP 205.00 0.00% 205.00 0.00% 01-Apr-08| 01-Apr-12
South Ruislip Early Years Centre R 205.00 205.00 EXP 205.00 0.00% 205.00 0.00% 01-Apr-08| 01-Apr-12
Uxbridge Early Years Centre R 205.00 205.00 EXP 205.00 0.00% 205.00 0.00% 01-Apr-08| 01-Apr-12
Barra Hall Room Hire
Daytime room hire per hour (9am to 6pm)| M 30.00 30.00 £15to £20 EXP 30.00 0.00% 30.00 0.00% £15 to £20 01-Jun-10[ 01-Apr-12
(concession for voluntary organisations)
Daytime room hire per day (9am to 6pm) M 150.00 150.00 75.00 EXP 150.00 0.00% 150.00 0.00% 75.00 0.00%| 01-Jun-10| 01-Apr-12
(concession for voluntary organisations)
Evening room hire per hour (concession M 33.00 33.00] £16.50 to £22| EXP 33.00 0.00% 33.00 0.00%| £16.50 to £22 01-Jun-10[ 01-Apr-12
for voluntary organisations)
Weekend room hire per hour (concession| M 37.50 37.50| £18.50 to £25| EXP 37.50 0.00% 37.50 0.00%| £18.50 to £25 01-Jun-10[ 01-Apr-12
for voluntary organisations)
Weekend room hire per day (9am to 6pm)| M 187.50 187.50 93.75 EXP 187.50 0.00% 187.50 0.00% 93.75 0.00%| 01-Jun-10| 01-Apr-12
(concession for voluntary organisations)
Additional tea / coffee (per mug) M 0.80 0.80 0.80| STD 0.80 0.00% 0.80 0.00% 0.80 0.00%| 01-Jun-10| 01-Apr-12
Adult Education
Tuition Fees
Tuition Fee per Guided Learning Hour R 2.48 4.50 1.74| EXP 2.48 0.00% 4.50 0.00% 1.74 0.00%| 01-Sep-11| 01-Sep-12
—LSC funded provision
Tuition Fee per Guided Learning Hour R 2.48 4.50 1.74] EXP 2.48 0.00% 4.50 0.00% 1.74 0.00%| 01-Sep-11| 01-Sep-12
—LBH funded provision

Type Vat status

B = Business STD - Standard Rated

R = Residents EXP - Exempt

M = Mixed

NB - Non Business
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All prices including VAT
Type of Fee / Charge Type Current Current Concession Vat Proposed | % Increase| Proposed | % Increase| Proposed |% Increase| Date of Effective
Charges Charges Charges Status [New Charges New Charges New last change Date
Residents Non- £ Residents Non Concession to charge
£ Residents £ Residents Charges
£ £ £
Music Service (Termly charge)
Group tuition R 58.50 58.50 EXP Subject to Subject to 01-Sep-11|  01-Apr-12
Individual tuition R 110.00 110.00 EXP Phase 2 off -100.00% Phase 2 off  -100.00% 01-Sep-11| 01-Apr-12
Saturday Music Centre R 58.50 58.50 EXP Member|  -100.00% Member|  -100.00% 01-Sep-11| 01-Apr-12
Evening Activity or Saturday Choir Only R 27.75 27.75 EXP Working|  -100.00% Working|  -100.00% 01-Sep-10| 01-Apr-12
Group Review Group Review
Use of Instrument R 9.75 9.75 EXP -100.00% -100.00% 01-Sep-10| 01-Apr-12
Music Service (Reduced rate for families in receipt of benefit - termly
charge)
Group tuition R 12.75 12.75 EXP Subject to Subject to 01-Sep-10] 01-Apr-12
Individual tuition R 21.25 21.25 EXP Phase 2 off, -100.00% Phase 2 off -100.00% 01-Sep-10| 01-Apr-12
Saturday Music Centre R 12.75 12.75 EXP Meml_:)er -100.00% Meml_:)er -100.00% 01-Sep-10| 01-Apr-12
Evening Activity or Saturday Choir Only R 9.25 9.25 EXP Working|  -100.00% Working|  -100.00% 01-Sep-10| 01-Apr-12
Group Review Group Review
Use of Instrument R 4.10 4.10 EXP -100.00% -100.00% 01-Sep-10] 01-Apr-12
Music Service (Schools Charges)
Hourly Charge for School Projects S 37.00 NB Subject to 01-Sep-10| 01-Sep-12
Phase 2 of
Hourly Charge for School Projects (to S 44.40 STD Memi_:)er -100.00% 01-Sep-10| 01-Sep-12
academies) Working
Group Review
Charville YPC Northwood YPC South
Ruislip YPC
Hourly Charges
Council directly managed M 20.00 20.00 EXP 20.00 0.00%| Subject to BID 01-Apr-11]  01-Apr-12
Affiliated Youth Groups M 25.00 25.00 EXP 25.00 0.00% review of|  -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Other voluntary group lettings M 30.00 30.00 EXP 30.00 0.00%| Youth Service| -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Other lettings M 40.00 40.00 EXP 40.00 0.00% -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Type Vat status
B = Business STD - Standard Rated
R = Residents EXP - Exempt

M = Mixed

NB - Non Business
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All prices including VAT
Type of Fee / Charge Type Current Current Concession Vat Proposed | % Increase| Proposed | % Increase| Proposed |% Increase| Date of Effective
Charges Charges Charges Status [New Charges New Charges New last change Date
Residents Non- £ Residents Non Concession to charge
£ Residents £ Residents Charges
£ £ £
Daily Charges (Up to 8 Hours)
Council directly managed M 120.00 120.00 EXP 120.00 0.00%| Subject to BID 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Affiliated Youth Groups M 150.00 150.00 EXP 150.00 0.00% review of|  -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Other voluntary group lettings M 180.00 180.00 EXP 180.00 0.00%| Youth Service| -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Other lettings M 241.00 241.00 EXP 241.00 0.00% -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Daily Charges (More than 8 Hours)
Council directly managed M 241.00 241.00 EXP 241.00 0.00%| Subject to BID 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Affiliated Youth Groups M 301.00 301.00 EXP 301.00 0.00% review of|  -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Other voluntary group lettings M 361.00 361.00 EXP 361.00 0.00%| Youth Service| -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Other lettings M 481.00 481.00 EXP 481.00 0.00% -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Individual Rooms
Hourly
Charge for 1 room M 7.00 7.00 EXP 7.00 0.00%| Subject to BID 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Small hall M 10.00 10.00 EXP 10.00 0.00% review of|  -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Large Hall M 15.00 15.00 EXP 15.00 0.00%| Youth Service| -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Daily (up to 8 hours)
Charge for 1 room M 40.00 40.00 EXP 40.00 0.00%| Subject to BID 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Small hall M 60.00 60.00 EXP 60.00 0.00% review of|  -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Large Hall M 90.00 90.00 EXP 90.00 0.00%| Youth Service| -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Daily (more than 8 hours)
Charge for 1 room M 80.00 80.00 EXP 80.00 0.00%| Subject to BID 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Small hall M 120.00 120.00 EXP 120.00 0.00% review of|  -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Large Hall M 180.00 180.00 EXP 180.00 0.00%| Youth Service| -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
West Drayton YPC
Hourly charges
Council directly managed M 21.00 21.00 EXP 21.00 0.00%| Subject to BID 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Affiliated Youth Groups M 26.00 26.00 EXP 26.00 0.00% review of|  -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Other voluntary group lettings M 31.00 31.00 EXP 31.00 0.00%]| Youth Service| -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Other lettings M 41.00 41.00 EXP 41.00 0.00% -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12

Type

B = Business
R = Residents
M = Mixed

Vat status
STD - Standard Rated
EXP - Exempt

NB - Non Business
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All prices including VAT
Type of Fee / Charge Type Current Current Concession Vat Proposed | % Increase| Proposed | % Increase| Proposed |% Increase| Date of Effective
Charges Charges Charges Status [New Charges New Charges New last change Date
Residents Non- £ Residents Non Concession to charge
£ Residents £ Residents Charges
£ £ £
Daily Charges (UP to 8 HOURS)
Council directly managed M 124.00 124.00 EXP 124.00 0.00%| Subject to BID 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Affiliated Youth Groups M 155.00 155.00 EXP 155.00 0.00% review of|  -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Other voluntary group lettings M 186.00 186.00 EXP 186.00 0.00%| Youth Service| -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Other lettings M 248.00 248.00 EXP 248.00 0.00% -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Daily Charges (More than 8 HOURS)
Council directly managed M 248.00 248.00 EXP 248.00 0.00%| Subject to BID 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Affiliated Youth Groups M 310.00 310.00 EXP 310.00 0.00% review of|  -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Other voluntary group lettings M 372.00 372.00 EXP 372.00 0.00%| Youth Service| -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Other lettings M 496.00 496.00 EXP 496.00 0.00% -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Individual Rooms
Hourly
Charge for 1 room M 7.00 7.00 EXP 7.00 0.00%| Subject to BID 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Small hall M 10.00 10.00 EXP 10.00 0.00% review of|  -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Large Hall M 16.00 16.00 EXP 16.00 0.00%| Youth Service| -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Daily (up to 8 hours)
Charge for 1 room M 41.00 41.00 EXP 41.00 0.00%| Subject to BID 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Small hall M 62.00 62.00 EXP 62.00 0.00% review of|  -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Large Hall M 93.00 93.00 EXP 93.00 0.00%| Youth Service| -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Daily (more than 8 hours)
Charge for 1 room M 83.00 83.00 EXP 83.00 0.00%| Subject to BID 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Small hall M 124.00 124.00 EXP 124.00 0.00% review of|  -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Large Hall M 186.00 186.00 EXP 186.00 0.00%| Youth Service| -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Harlinaton YPC
Hourly
Council directly managed M 16.00 16.00 EXP 16.00 0.00%| Subject to BID 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Affiliated Youth Groups M 20.00 20.00 EXP 20.00 0.00% review of|  -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Other voluntary group lettings M 24.00 24.00 EXP 24.00 0.00%]| Youth Service| -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Other lettings M 32.00 32.00 EXP 32.00 0.00% -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12

Type

B = Business
R = Residents
M = Mixed

Vat status
STD - Standard Rated
EXP - Exempt

NB - Non Business
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All prices including VAT
Type of Fee / Charge Type Current Current Concession Vat Proposed | % Increase| Proposed | % Increase| Proposed |% Increase| Date of Effective
Charges Charges Charges Status [New Charges New Charges New last change Date
Residents Non- £ Residents Non Concession to charge
£ Residents £ Residents Charges
£ £ £
Daily (up to 8 hours)
Council directly managed M 97.00 97.00 EXP 97.00 0.00%| Subject to BID 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Affiliated Youth Groups M 122.00 122.00 EXP 122.00 0.00% review of|  -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Other voluntary group lettings M 146.00 146.00 EXP 146.00 0.00%| Youth Service| -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Other lettings M 194.00 194.00 EXP 194.00 0.00% -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Daily (more than 8 hours)
Council directly managed M 194.00 194.00 EXP 194.00 0.00%| Subject to BID 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Affiliated Youth Groups M 243.00 243.00 EXP 243.00 0.00% review of|  -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Other voluntary group lettings M 292.00 292.00 EXP 292.00 0.00%| Youth Service| -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Other lettings M 389.00 389.00 EXP 389.00 0.00% -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Individual Rooms
Hourly
Charge for 1 room M 5.00 5.00 EXP 5.00 0.00%| Subject to BID 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Small hall M 8.00 8.00 EXP 8.00 0.00% review of|  -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Large Hall M 12.00 12.00 EXP 12.00 0.00%| Youth Service| -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Daily (up to 8 hours)
Charge for 1 room M 32.00 32.00 EXP 32.00 0.00%| Subject to BID 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Small hall M 49.00 49.00 EXP 49.00 0.00% review of|  -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Large Hall M 73.00 73.00 EXP 73.00 0.00%| Youth Service| -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Daily (more than 8 hours)
Charge for 1 room M 65.00 65.00 EXP 65.00 0.00%| Subject to BID 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Small hall M 97.00 97.00 EXP 97.00 0.00% review of|  -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Large Hall M 146.00 146.00 EXP 146.00 0.00%| Youth Service| -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Ruislip YPC
Hourly
Council directly managed M 16.00 16.00 EXP 16.00 0.00%| Subject to BID 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Affiliated Youth Groups M 20.00 20.00 EXP 20.00 0.00% review of|  -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Other voluntary group lettings M 24.00 24.00 EXP 24.00 0.00%]| Youth Service| -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Other lettings M 32.00 32.00 EXP 32.00 0.00% -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12

Type

B = Business
R = Residents
M = Mixed

Vat status
STD - Standard Rated
EXP - Exempt

NB - Non Business




MTFF 2012/13 - 2015/16 Fees & Charges - Education Service Appendix E
All prices including VAT
Type of Fee / Charge Type Current Current Concession Vat Proposed | % Increase| Proposed | % Increase| Proposed |% Increase| Date of Effective
Charges Charges Charges Status [New Charges New Charges New last change Date
Residents Non- £ Residents Non Concession to charge
£ Residents £ Residents Charges
£ £ £
Daily (up to 8 hours)
Council directly managed M 95.00 95.00 EXP 95.00 0.00%| Subject to BID 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Affiliated Youth Groups M 118.00 118.00 EXP 118.00 0.00% review of|  -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Other voluntary group lettings M 142.00 142.00 EXP 142.00 0.00%| Youth Service| -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Other lettings M 189.00 189.00 EXP 189.00 0.00% -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Daily (more than 8 hours)
Council directly managed M 189.00 189.00 EXP 189.00 0.00%| Subject to BID 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Affiliated Youth Groups M 237.00 237.00 EXP 237.00 0.00% review of|  -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Other voluntary group lettings M 284.00 284.00 EXP 284.00 0.00%| Youth Service| -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Other lettings M 379.00 379.00 EXP 379.00 0.00% -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Individual Rooms
Hourly
Charge for 1 room M 5.00 5.00 EXP 5.00 0.00%| Subject to BID 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Small hall M 8.00 8.00 EXP 8.00 0.00% review of|  -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Large Hall M 12.00 12.00 EXP 12.00 0.00%| Youth Service| -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Daily (up to 8 hours)
Charge for 1 room M 32.00 32.00 EXP 32.00 0.00%| Subject to BID 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Small hall M 47.00 47.00 EXP 47.00 0.00% review of|  -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Large Hall M 71.00 71.00 EXP 71.00 0.00%| Youth Service| -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Daily (more than 8 hours)
Charge for 1 room M 63.00 63.00 EXP 63.00 0.00%| Subject to BID 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Small hall M 95.00 95.00 EXP 95.00 0.00% review of|  -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Large Hall M 142.00 142.00 EXP 142.00 0.00%| Youth Service| -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Fountain Mills YPC
Hourly
Council directly managed M 20.00 20.00 EXP 20.00 0.00%| Subject to BID 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Affiliated Youth Groups M 26.00 26.00 EXP 26.00 0.00% review of|  -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Other voluntary group lettings M 31.00 31.00 EXP 31.00 0.00%]| Youth Service| -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Other lettings M 41.00 41.00 EXP 41.00 0.00% -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12

Type

B = Business
R = Residents
M = Mixed

Vat status
STD - Standard Rated
EXP - Exempt

NB - Non Business
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All prices including VAT
Type of Fee / Charge Type Current Current Concession Vat Proposed | % Increase| Proposed | % Increase| Proposed |% Increase| Date of Effective

Charges Charges Charges Status [New Charges New Charges New last change Date
Residents Non- £ Residents Non Concession to charge
£ Residents £ Residents Charges
£ £ £

Daily (up to 8 hours)
Council directly managed M 123.00 123.00 EXP 123.00 0.00%| Subject to BID 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Affiliated Youth Groups M 153.00 153.00 EXP 153.00 0.00% review of|  -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Other voluntary group lettings M 184.00 184.00 EXP 184.00 0.00%| Youth Service| -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Other lettings M 245.00 245.00 EXP 245.00 0.00% -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Daily (more than 8 hours)
Council directly managed M 245.00 245.00 EXP 245.00 0.00%| Subject to BID 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Affiliated Youth Groups M 306.00 306.00 EXP 306.00 0.00% review of|  -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Other voluntary group lettings M 368.00 368.00 EXP 368.00 0.00%| Youth Service| -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Other lettings M 490.00 490.00 EXP 490.00 0.00% -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Individual Rooms
Hourly
Charge for 1 room M 7.00 7.00 EXP 7.00 0.00%| Subject to BID 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Small hall M 10.00 10.00 EXP 10.00 0.00% review of|  -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Large Hall M 15.00 15.00 EXP 15.00 0.00%| Youth Service| -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Daily (up to 8 hours)
Charge for 1 room M 41.00 41.00 EXP 41.00 0.00%| Subject to BID 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Small hall M 61.00 61.00 EXP 61.00 0.00% review of|  -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Large Hall M 92.00 92.00 EXP 92.00 0.00%| Youth Service| -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Daily (more than 8 hours)
Charge for 1 room M 82.00 82.00 EXP 82.00 0.00%| Subject to BID 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Small hall M 123.00 123.00 EXP 123.00 0.00% review of|  -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Large Hall M 184.00 184.00 EXP 184.00 0.00%| Youth Service| -100.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12

Type Vat status

B = Business STD - Standard Rated

R = Residents EXP - Exempt

M = Mixed

NB - Non Business




MTFF 2012/13 - 2015/16 Fees & Charges - Education Service Appendix E
All prices including VAT
Type of Fee / Charge Type Current Current Concession Vat Proposed | % Increase| Proposed | % Increase| Proposed |% Increase| Date of Effective
Charges Charges Charges Status [New Charges New Charges New last change Date
Residents Non- £ Residents Non Concession to charge
£ Residents £ Residents Charges
£ £ £
FIESTA
FIESTA in the Park - SY 7+ M 0.00 0.00 EXP 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Summer Action - SY 4- M 25.00 25.00 EXP 25.00 0.00% 25.00 0.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Summer Action - SY 6- M 25.00 25.00 EXP 25.00 0.00% 25.00 0.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Summer Action - SY 8- M 25.00 25.00 EXP 25.00 0.00% 25.00 0.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Summer Action - SY 10 M 25.00 25.00 EXP 25.00 0.00% 25.00 0.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Summer Action Sparks - SY 8+ M 25.00 25.00 EXP 25.00 0.00% 25.00 0.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Fashion School - SY 8+ M 62.50 62.50 EXP 62.50 0.00% 62.50 0.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Mural Design - SY 8+ M 25.00 25.00 EXP 25.00 0.00% 25.00 0.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Street Art - SY 8+ M 31.25 31.25 EXP 31.25 0.00% 31.25 0.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Digital Photography - SY 8+ M 25.00 25.00 EXP 25.00 0.00% 25.00 0.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Film Production - SY 8+ M 25.00 25.00 EXP 25.00 0.00% 25.00 0.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Radio Broadcasting - SY 8+ M 25.00 25.00 EXP 25.00 0.00% 25.00 0.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Web Communications and Design - SY M 25.00 25.00 EXP 25.00 0.00% 25.00 0.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
8+
Drama and Improvisation - SY 8+ M 25.00 25.00 EXP 25.00 0.00% 25.00 0.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Advanced Drama and Improvisation - SY | M 25.00 25.00 EXP 25.00 0.00% 25.00 0.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
8+
Musical Theatre - SY 8+ M 25.00 25.00 EXP 25.00 0.00% 25.00 0.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Recording Studio Production - SY 8+ M 25.00 25.00 EXP 25.00 0.00% 25.00 0.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Rock School - SY 8+ M 62.50 62.50 EXP 62.50 0.00% 62.50 0.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Street Dance - SY 8+ M 20.00 20.00 EXP 20.00 0.00% 20.00 0.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Street Dance (Advanced) - SY 8+ M 20.00 20.00 EXP 20.00 0.00% 20.00 0.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Urban Vocal Performance - SY 8+ M 25.00 25.00 EXP 25.00 0.00% 25.00 0.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Bollywood Dance - SY 8+ M 25.00 25.00 EXP 25.00 0.00% 25.00 0.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Make Up and Beauty Techniques - SY 8+ M 25.00 25.00 EXP 25.00 0.00% 25.00 0.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Advanced Make Up and Beauty M 25.00 25.00 EXP 25.00 0.00% 25.00 0.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Techniques - SY 8+
Babysitting - SY 11 M 31.25 31.25 EXP 31.25 0.00% 31.25 0.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Careers: What Next? - SY 11 M 0.00 0.00 EXP 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Event Management - SY 8+ M 25.00 25.00 EXP 25.00 0.00% 25.00 0.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Food Hygiene Certificate - SY 8+ M 6.25 6.25 EXP 6.25 0.00% 6.25 0.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Hairdressing - SY 8+ M 25.00 25.00 EXP 25.00 0.00% 25.00 0.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12

Type

B = Business
R = Residents
M = Mixed

Vat status

STD - Standard Rated
EXP - Exempt

NB - Non Business
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All prices including VAT
Type of Fee / Charge Type Current Current Concession Vat Proposed | % Increase| Proposed | % Increase| Proposed |% Increase| Date of Effective
Charges Charges Charges Status [New Charges New Charges New last change Date
Residents Non- £ Residents Non Concession to charge
£ Residents £ Residents Charges
£ £ £
Health and Safety Training for the M 25.00 25.00 EXP 25.00 0.00% 25.00 0.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Workplace - SY 11
Motor Vehicle Maintenance - SY 8+ M 25.00 25.00 EXP 25.00 0.00% 25.00 0.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Motor Vehicle Maintenance (Advanced) - | M 25.00 25.00 EXP 25.00 0.00% 25.00 0.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
SY 8+
Office Skills - SY 11 M 25.00 25.00 EXP 25.00 0.00% 25.00 0.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
British Sign Language - SY 8+ M 25.00 25.00 EXP 25.00 0.00% 25.00 0.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Cycling Proficiency - SY 6+ M 0.00 0.00 EXP 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Driving Theory Test (Introduction to) - SY | M 6.25 6.25 EXP 6.25 0.00% 6.25 0.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
8+
English as a Second Language (ESOL) - M 25.00 25.00 EXP 25.00 0.00% 25.00 0.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
SY 8+
First Aid Skills (Introduction to) - SY 8+ M 6.25 6.25 EXP 6.25 0.00% 6.25 0.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
First Aid: Appointed Person (Advanced)- | M 6.25 6.25 EXP 6.25 0.00% 6.25 0.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
SY 11
Hillingdon's Young Master Chef - SY 8+ M 6.25 6.25 EXP 6.25 0.00% 6.25 0.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
International Cooking Skills - SY 8+ M 25.00 25.00 EXP 25.00 0.00% 25.00 0.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Massage and Aromatherapy - SY 8+ M 25.00 25.00 EXP 25.00 0.00% 25.00 0.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
What Do You Stand for? Politics for M 25.00 25.00 EXP 25.00 0.00% 25.00 0.00% 01-Apr-11|  01-Apr-12
Beginners - SY 8+

Type

B = Business
R = Residents
M = Mixed

Vat status

STD - Standard Rated
EXP - Exempt

NB - Non Business




